G-5 Dental Lab Fee Schedule 2025

Days in Lab

Crown & Bridge
Crown & Bridge — All-Ceramic Per Unit | Daysin lab
Full Zirconia Multi-Layer $50.00 3
Full Zirconia High Translucent $52.00 3
Layered Zirconia $50.00 3
Zirconia Veneer $40.00 3
Zirconia Coping $35.00 3
Inlay/Onlay Full-Contour Zirconia $49.00 3
e.max Inlay/Onlay $60.00 3
e.max Veneer $60.00 3
BruxZir Esthetic $75.00 3
Crown & Bridge - PFM Per Unit | Daysin lab
Metal Try-in Non-Precious $50.00 3
Semi-Precious White Allow $52.00 3
High-Noble White Alloy (43+) $50.00 3
High-Noble Rich Yellow Alloy (83+) $40.00 3

Crown & Bridge - Full Cast Metal Per Unit

Restorations

Days in lab

Non-Precious Metal $45.00 3
Y+ Crown (Au 2% Yellow) $350.00 3
White post and core NP $20.00 3
Semi Precious White Alloy $60.00 3
High Noble White (43+) $400.00 3
High Noble Rich yellow (83+) $500.00 3

For pricing questions contact us at
Info@Gb5dentallab.com or call our pricing

department at 801-588-9348.

Visit gbdentallab.com for more information.

Cementable Implant Per Unit
Full Zirconia Implant $70.00
Layered Zirconia Implant $70.00
Emax Implant $70.00
PFM Implant $70.00
Full-Cast Implant $70.00
Temporary PMMA Implant $18.00
BruxZir Implant $105.00
Screw-Retained Implant Per Unit
Full Zirconia Implant $70.00
Layered Zirconia Implant $70.00
Emax Implant $70.00
PFM Implant $70.00
Full-Cast Implant $70.00
BruzZir Implant $105.00

Per Unit

Implant Restoration Custom
Abutments
Titanium Custom Abutment

$100.00

Digital Models Price Per
Unit
We are keeping it simple and

affordable.
Al printing has the same cost
per gram
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Removable

Removable Restorations —
Metal Frames

Framework — Casting, Not Print
1-Step Removable Restorations -
Acrylic Full Dentures

Acrylic Denture 1-Step (Setup & Finish)
Multi-Step Removable Restorations —

Acrylic Full Dentures
Denture Acrylic Setup Only

Denture Acrylic Finish Only
Bite Block
Full Denture Wax Try-In

1-Step Removable Restorations —
Acrylic Partial Dentures
1-Step Direct Finish Acrylic
Partial (1-6 teeth)

1-Step Direct Finish Acrylic
Partial (7+ teeth)

1-Step Removable Restorations -

Flexible Partials
1-Step Direct Finish Nylon (Valplast)
Partial (1-6 teeth)
1-Step Direct Finish Nylon (Valplast)
Partial (7+ teeth)

Multi-Step Removable Restorations —

Flexible Partials

Bite Block

Partial Wax Try In (1-6 teeth)

Partial Nylon (Valplast) Processing (1-6
Teath)

Partial Nylon (Valplast) Processing (7+
Teeth)

Per Unit

Per Unit

$45.00

$45.00
$26.00
$45.00

Price Per
Unit
$90.00

$95.00
Price Per

Unit
$120.00

$125.00

Price Per
Unit
$26.00
$40.00
$70.00

$75.00

Days in Lab Multi-Step Removable

Restorations — Partial Dentures

Bite Block

Days in Lab Partial Wax Try-In (1-6)

Partial Wax Try-In (7+ Teeth)

3 Partial Acrylic Processing (7+
Teeth)

3 Lucitone 199 Processing

3

3 Night Guards & Retainers

Night Guard Acrylic

3 Sports Guard (Need to choose
Pattern)
3 Essex Retainer

Hawly Retainer

Days in Lab Unilateral Space Retainer
3 Bilateral Space Retainer
3 Additional Services

Partial Acrylic Processing (1-6)

Price Per
Unit

$40.00

$45.00
$50.00

$50.00
$40.00
Price Per
Unit
$45.00
$72.00

$46.00

$76.00
$47.00

$78.00

Price Per

Days in Lab

Days in Lab

Add Porcelain Only

Days in Lab Temporary Teeth PMMA
3 Precision Attachment (clasp)
3 Retainer Essex
3
Rush Case
3

Unit
$18.00
$18.00

$10.00
$46.00

+ $5.00

3
3

3
3

1




