Crown & Bridge



Implants



Crown & Bridge – All-Ceramic	Per Unit	Days in lab	Cementable Implant	Per Unit	Days in Lab
Full Zirconia Multi-Layer	\$50.00	3	Full Zirconia Implant	\$70.00	3
Full Zirconia High Translucent	\$52.00	3	Layered Zirconia Implant	\$70.00	3
Layered Zirconia	\$50.00	3	Emax Implant	\$70.00	3
Zirconia Veneer	\$40.00	3	PFM Implant	\$70.00	3
Zirconia Coping	\$35.00	3	Full-Cast Implant	\$70.00	3
Inlay/Onlay Full-Contour Zirconia	\$49.00	3	Temporary PMMA Implant	\$18.00	3
e.max Inlay/Onlay	\$60.00	3	BruxZir Implant	\$105.00	3
e.max Veneer	\$60.00	3	Screw-Retained Implant	Per Unit	Days in Lab
BruxZir Esthetic	\$75.00	3	Full Zirconia Implant	\$70.00	3
Crown & Bridge – PFM	Per Unit	Days in lab	Layered Zirconia Implant	\$70.00	3
Metal Try-in Non-Precious	\$50.00	3	Emax Implant	\$70.00	3
Semi-Precious White Allow	\$52.00	3	PFM Implant	\$70.00	3
High-Noble White Alloy (43+)	\$50.00	3	Full-Cast Implant	\$70.00	3
High-Noble Rich Yellow Alloy (83+)	\$40.00	3	BruzZir Implant	\$105.00	3
			Implant Restoration Custom Abutments	Per Unit	Days in Lab
Crown & Bridge – Full Cast Metal Restorations	Per Unit	Days in lab	Titanium Custom Abutment	\$100.00	3
Non-Precious Metal	\$45.00	3			
Y+ Crown (Au 2% Yellow)	\$350.00	3			
White post and core NP	\$20.00	3			
Semi Precious White Alloy	\$60.00	3			
High Noble White (43+)	\$400.00	3			
High Noble Rich yellow (83+)	\$500.00	3			
			Digital Models	Price Per	Days in Lab



For pricing questions contact us at Info@G5dentallab.com or call our pricing department at 801-588-9348.

Visit g5dentallab.com for more information.

Digital Plodets	Unit	Daysii
We are keeping it simple and affordable. All printing has the same cost	\$0.30/g	3
per gram		

Removable					
Removable Restorations – Metal Frames	Per Unit	Days in Lab	Multi-Step Removable Restorations – Partial Dentures	Price Per Unit	Days in Lab
Framework – Casting, Not Print	\$50.00	3	Bite Block	\$26.00	3
1-Step Removable Restorations – Acrylic Full Dentures	Per Unit	Days in Lab	Partial Wax Try-In (1-6)	\$40.00	3
Acrylic Denture 1-Step (Setup & Finish)	\$110.00	4	Partial Acrylic Processing (1-6)	\$45.00	3
Multi-Step Removable Restorations – Acrylic Full Dentures	Per Unit	Days in Lab	Partial Wax Try-In (7+ Teeth)	\$50.00	3
Denture Acrylic Setup Only	\$45.00	3	Partial Acrylic Processing (7+ Teeth)	\$50.00	3
Denture Acrylic Finish Only	\$45.00	3	Lucitone 199 Processing	\$40.00	3
Bite Block	\$26.00	3			
Full Denture Wax Try-In	\$45.00	3	Night Guards & Retainers	Price Per Unit	Days in Lab
1-Step Removable Restorations –	Price Per	Days in Lab	Night Guard Acrylic	\$45.00	3
Acrylic Partial Dentures	Unit				
1-Step Direct Finish Acrylic Partial (1-6 teeth)	\$90.00	3	Sports Guard (Need to choose Pattern)	\$72.00	3
1-Step Direct Finish Acrylic Partial (7+ teeth)	\$95.00	3	Essex Retainer	\$46.00	3
			Hawly Retainer	\$76.00	3
1-Step Removable Restorations – Flexible Partials	Price Per Unit	Days in Lab	Unilateral Space Retainer	\$47.00	3
1-Step Direct Finish Nylon (Valplast) Partial (1-6 teeth)	\$120.00	3	Bilateral Space Retainer	\$78.00	3
1-Step Direct Finish Nylon (Valplast) Partial (7+ teeth)	\$125.00	3	Additional Services	Price Per Unit	Days in Lab
,			Add Porcelain Only	\$18.00	3
Multi-Step Removable Restorations – Flexible Partials	Price Per Unit	Days in Lab	Temporary Teeth PMMA	\$18.00	3
Bite Block	\$26.00	3	Precision Attachment (clasp)	\$10.00	3
Partial Wax Try In (1-6 teeth)	\$40.00	3	Retainer Essex	\$46.00	3
Partial Nylon (Valplast) Processing (1-6 Teath)	\$70.00	3	Rush Case	+ \$5.00	1
Partial Nylon (Valplast) Processing (7+ Teeth)	\$75.00	3			